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Standorte der Notunterkünfte

Hesel

Brinkum

Firrel

Holtland

Neukamperfehn

Schwerinsdorf

1.354 m²

290 m²

200 m²

500 m²

370 m²
0 m²

Nutzfläche in qm; je Mitgliedgemeinde

Hesel

Brinkum

Firrel

Holtland

Neukamperfehn

Schwerinsdorf



 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 







 

6%

57%
9%

14%

2%
12%

Kostenarten 2019
- in % -

Personalkosten

Mietkosten

Stromkosten

Heizkosten

Reparaturen u.a.

Interne Verrechnungen



 



 




